Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

GLENSHEE BECKY

GLENSHEE BLACKBERRY

GLENSHEE PENELOPE

GLENSHEE TESSA

OAKLAHOMA LITTLE TAWNY

Equine Registry

DoB

03-Feb-1993

01-Mar-1986

10-Nov-1989

30-Oct-1991

30-Nov-1999

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Offspring DELL TERA BLAZEY (IMP USA) (1980)

Reg

0420
1081
1095
1121

2883

Sire Damsire
GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

WILLOWBANK SUNRISE

DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)

TRIBBLES PONCHO (IMP USA)
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